Mechanisms
250V Mechanisms 2
250V Printed Mechanisms 4
250V Rotary Mechanisms 6
Electronic Push Button Switches and Dimmer Mechanisms 7
Tactile Mechanisms 8
Special Mechanisms 9
Specialty Modules and Plates 11
250V Mechanisms
- Easy mechanism removal by standard 5mm flat blade screwdriver,
Hager mechanism removal tool (WBMS), or by standard
electricians pliers.
- Rear housing colour coded for easy recognition of mechanism
type.
- All terminal screws are combination head Phillips No. 1 and are
'backed off'.
WBM16AX
16AX Standard Mechanisms
Description Cat. Ref. ex. GST inc. GST
Mechanism 16AX WBM16AX 9,57 $/pc. 10,53 $/pc.
Mechanism 16AX BK WBM16AX-BK 9,67 $/pc. 10,64 $/pc.
Mechanism 16AX MW WBM16AX-MW 10,62 $/pc. 11,68 $/pc.
Mechanism 16AX MB WBM16AX-MB 10,62 $/pc. 11,68 $/pc.
Mechanism 16AX RD WBM16AX-RD 13,94 $/pc. 15,33 $/pc.
WBM20
20A Standard Mechanisms
Description Cat. Ref. ex. GST inc. GST
Mechanism 20A WBM20 21,76 $/pc. 23,94 $/pc.
Mechanism 20A BK WBM20-BK 21,76 $/pc. 23,94 $/pc.
Mechanism 20A MW WBM20-MW 23,93 $/pc. 26,32 $/pc.
Mechanism 20A MB WBM20-MB 23,93 $/pc. 26,32 $/pc.
WBM16AXL
16AX + Lens Mechanisms
Description Cat. Ref. ex. GST inc. GST
Mechanism 16AX + lens WBM16AXL 11,39 $/pc. 12,53 $/pc.
Mechanism 16AX + lens BK WBM16AXL-BK 11,39 $/pc. 12,53 $/pc.
WBM16AXN
16AX Neon Mechanisms
Description Cat. Ref. ex. GST inc. GST
Mechanism 16AX + neon WBM16AXN 26,28 $/pc. 28,91 $/pc.
WBM10D
10A Double Pole Mechanisms
Description Cat. Ref. ex. GST inc. GST
Mechanism 10A double pole WBM10D 25,88 $/pc. 28,47 $/pc.
Mechanism 10A double pole BK WBM10D-BK 25,88 $/pc. 28,47 $/pc.
Mechanism 10A double pole MW WBM10D-MW 28,47 $/pc. 31,32 $/pc.
Mechanism 10A double pole MB WBM10D-MB 28,47 $/pc. 31,32 $/pc.
All data is subject to errors and technical modifications. All prices are recommended retail prices. Date: 07.12.2021 Path:
Switches and Sockets > Mechanisms > 250V Mechanisms
2/11
250V Mechanisms
WBM10I
10A Intermediate Mechanisms
Description Cat. Ref. ex. GST inc. GST
Mechanism 10A intermediate WBM10I 44,65 $/pc. 49,12 $/pc.
Mechanism 10A intermediate BK WBM10I-BK 44,65 $/pc. 49,12 $/pc.
Mechanism 10A intermediate MW WBM10I-MW 49,13 $/pc. 54,04 $/pc.
Mechanism 10A intermediate MB WBM10I-MB 49,13 $/pc. 54,04 $/pc.
WBMPB
10A Push Button
Description Cat. Ref. ex. GST inc. GST
10A PB mech WBMPB 26,00 $/pc. 28,60 $/pc.
Mechanical 240V PB Matt Black WBMPB-MB 29,90 $/pc. 32,89 $/pc.
Mechanical 240V PB Matt White WBMPB-MW 29,90 $/pc. 32,89 $/pc.
WBM20
20AX 1 Way Only Mechanisms
Description Cat. Ref. ex. GST inc. GST
Mechanism 20AX WBM20AX 28,04 $/pc. 30,84 $/pc.
Mechanism 20AX BK WBM20AX-BK 28,04 $/pc. 30,84 $/pc.
Mechanism 20AX MW WBM20AX-MW 30,86 $/pc. 33,95 $/pc.
Mechanism 20AX MB WBM20AX-MB 30,86 $/pc. 33,95 $/pc.
WBM32
32A 1 Way Only Mechanisms
Description Cat. Ref. ex. GST inc. GST
Mechanism 32A WBM32 23,42 $/pc. 25,76 $/pc.
Mechanism 32A BK WBM32-BK 23,42 $/pc. 25,76 $/pc.
Mechanism 32A MB WBM32-MB 25,75 $/pc. 28,33 $/pc.
Mechanism 32A MW WBM32-MW 25,75 $/pc. 28,33 $/pc.
WBM15P
15A Press Mechanisms
Description Cat. Ref. ex. GST inc. GST
Mechanism 15A PRESS WBM15P 9,54 $/pc. 10,49 $/pc.
Mechanism 15A Press MW WBM15P-MW 10,50 $/pc. 11,55 $/pc.
Mechanism 15A Press MB WBM15P-MB 10,50 $/pc. 11,55 $/pc.
15A Press Mech,  No print WBM15PB 8,50 $/pc. 9,35 $/pc.
15A Press Mech,  Matt Black,  Blank WBM15PB-MB 9,20 $/pc. 10,12 $/pc.
15A Press Mech,  Matt White,  Blank WBM15PB-MW 9,20 $/pc. 10,12 $/pc.
All data is subject to errors and technical modifications. All prices are recommended retail prices. Date: 07.12.2021 Path:
Switches and Sockets > Mechanisms > 250V Mechanisms
3/11

250V Printed Mechanisms
- Easy mechanism removal by standard 5mm flat blade screwdriver,
Hager mechanism removal tool (WBMS), or by standard
electricians pliers.
- Rear housing colour coded for easy recognition of mechanism
type.
- All terminal screws are combination head Phillips No. 1 and are
'backed off'.
WBM16L
16AX Mechanisms 'LIGHT'
Description Cat. Ref. ex. GST inc. GST
Mechanism 16AX LIGHT WBM16L 13,94 $/pc. 15,33 $/pc.
Mechanism 16AX MW "LIGHT" WBM16L-MW 13,01 $/pc. 14,31 $/pc.
Mechanism 16AX LIGHT BK WBM16L-BK 13,94 $/pc. 15,33 $/pc.
WBM20F
20A Mechanisms 'FAN'
Description Cat. Ref. ex. GST inc. GST
Mechanism 20A FAN WBM20F 13,94 $/pc. 15,33 $/pc.
Mechanism 20A FAN BK WBM20F-BK 13,94 $/pc. 15,33 $/pc.
Mechanism 20A MW "FAN" WBM20F-MW 24,01 $/pc. 26,41 $/pc.
WBM20H
20A Mechanisms 'HEAT'
Description Cat. Ref. ex. GST inc. GST
Mechanism 20A HEAT WBM20H 13,94 $/pc. 15,33 $/pc.
20A Mechanism 'HEAT' Black WBM20H-BK 13,67 $/pc. 15,04 $/pc.
Mechanism 20A MW "HEAT" WBM20H-MW 24,01 $/pc. 26,41 $/pc.
WBM20HW
20A Mechanisms 'HOT WATER'
Description Cat. Ref. ex. GST inc. GST
Mechanism 20A HWS WBM20HW 14,37 $/pc. 15,81 $/pc.
WBM20SN
20A Mechanisms 'SENSOR'
Description Cat. Ref. ex. GST inc. GST
Mechanism 20A SENSOR WBM20SN 14,37 $/pc. 15,81 $/pc.
All data is subject to errors and technical modifications. All prices are recommended retail prices. Date: 07.12.2021 Path:
Switches and Sockets > Mechanisms > 250V Printed Mechanisms
4/11
250V Printed Mechanisms
WBM32HO
32A Mechanisms 'HOB'
Description Cat. Ref. ex. GST inc. GST
Mechanism 32A HOB WBM32HO 29,69 $/pc. 32,66 $/pc.
Mechanism 32A HOB BK WBM32HO-BK 29,69 $/pc. 32,66 $/pc.
Mechanism 32A MW "HOB" WBM32HO-MW 28,10 $/pc. 30,91 $/pc.
Mechanism 32A MB "HOB" WBM32H-MB 33,74 $/pc. 37,11 $/pc.
WBM32O
32A Mechanisms 'OVEN'
Description Cat. Ref. ex. GST inc. GST
Mechanism 32A OVEN WBM32O 29,69 $/pc. 32,66 $/pc.
Mechanism 32A OVEN BK WBM32O-BK 29,69 $/pc. 32,66 $/pc.
Mechanism 32A MW "OVEN" WBM32O-MW 34,42 $/pc. 37,86 $/pc.
Mechanism 32A MB "OVEN" WBM32O-MB 33,74 $/pc. 37,11 $/pc.
WBM32R
32A Mechanisms 'RANGE'
Description Cat. Ref. ex. GST inc. GST
Mechanism 32A RANGE WBM32R 29,69 $/pc. 32,66 $/pc.
Mechanism 32A RANGE BK WBM32R-BK 29,69 $/pc. 32,66 $/pc.
Mechanism 32A MW "RANGE" WBM32R-MW 34,42 $/pc. 37,86 $/pc.
Mechanism 32A MB "RANGE" WBM32R-MB 33,74 $/pc. 37,11 $/pc.
All data is subject to errors and technical modifications. All prices are recommended retail prices. Date: 07.12.2021 Path:
Switches and Sockets > Mechanisms > 250V Printed Mechanisms
5/11
250V Rotary Mechanisms
WBM10R3
10A 3 Position Rotary Mechanisms
Description Cat. Ref. ex. GST inc. GST
Mechanism 10A rotary WBM10R3 13,68 $/pc. 15,05 $/pc.
Mechanism 10A rotary AUTO MAN WBM10RAM 23,28 $/pc. 25,61 $/pc.
Mechanism 10A rotary LO HI WBM10RLH 23,28 $/pc. 25,61 $/pc.
Mechanism 10A rotary SENSOR WBM10RSN 23,28 $/pc. 25,61 $/pc.
Mechanism 10A rotary UP DOWN WBM10RUD 23,28 $/pc. 25,61 $/pc.
Mech 75VA 3 speed fan cont c/w cap MB WBMSF3-MB 66,67 $/pc. 73,34 $/pc.
Mech 75VA 3 speed fan cont c/w cap MW WBMSF3-MW 66,67 $/pc. 73,34 $/pc.
WBARK1
Rotary Knobs